Details of DP DHL Share Buy B:

DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf

ISIN TypelArt D Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) | Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR) |
DE0005552004 Purchase Total/Kauf XETRA 20112/2022 206.077 34,4849 7.106.543,98
ISIN TypelArt D Time/Zeit Number of Shares/Stiicke PricelPreis (EUR) Total Price/Endbetrag (EUR)

DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 20/12/2022 08:00:17 226 34,2050 7.730,33
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:00:17 927 34,2050 31.708,04
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:02:04 794 34,4500 27.353,30
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:02:04 409 34,4450 14.088,01
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:02:04 793 34,4350 27.306,96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:03:00 437 34,5150 15.083,06
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:03:24 404 34,4900 13.933,96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:03:24 388 34,4900 13.382,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:03:43 954 34,4950 32.908,23
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:04:02 522 34,4800 17.998,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:04:27 273 34,4700 9.410,31
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:04:30 795 34,4650 27.399,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:05:23 176 34,3600 6.047,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:05:23 731 34,3600 25.117,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:05:33 327 34,3500 11.232,45
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:05:33 441 34,3500 15.148,35
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:06:28 419 34,3800 14.405,22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:07:00 113 34,4250 3.890,03
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:07:04 745 34,4150 25.639,18
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:07:23 391 34,4200 13.458,22
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:07:23 106 34,4200 3.648,52
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:08:35 556 34,3250 19.084,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:00:19 100 34,3700 3.437,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:00:19 591 34,3700 20312,67
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:24 910 34,4350 31.335,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:24 189 34,4300 6.507,27
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:24 601 34,4300 20.692,43
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:34 85 34,4100 2.924,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:36 208 34,4100 7.054,05
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:36 468 34,4100 16.103,88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:10:36 128 34,4050 4.403,84
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:12:05 400 34,4200 13.768,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:12:05 400 34,4200 13.768,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:12:05 80 34,4200 2.753,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:12:19 119 34,4100 4.004,79
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:12:19 762 34,4100 26.220,42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:14:19 289 34,4000 9.941,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:14:19 548 34,4000 18.851,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:14:19 78 34,3950 2.682,81
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:14:27 400 34,3950 13.758,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:14:27 217 34,3950 7.463,72
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:15:27 638 34,4350 21.969,53
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:16:18 638 34,4250 21.963,15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:16:18 320 34,4100 11.011,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:17:26 19 34,3700 653,03
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:17:26 719 34,3700 24.712,03
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:18:03 246 34,3900 8.459,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:19:10 400 34,3550 13.742,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:19:10 172 34,3550 5.909,06
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:19:12 216 34,3450 7.41852
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:19:12 277 34,3450 9.513,57
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:19:22 572 34,3350 19.639,62
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:27 190 34,3150 6.519,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:55 791 34,3250 27.151,08
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:55 170 34,3250 5.835,25
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:55 44 34,3150 1.509,86
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:55 805 34,3150 27.623,58
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:21:02 400 34,3100 13.724,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:21:02 400 34,3100 13.724,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:21:02 79 34,3100 2.710,49
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:22:20 728 34,2650 24.944,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:22:20 993 34,2600 34.020,18
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:22:21 30 34,2550 1.027,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:22:21 301 34,2550 10.310,76
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:23:43 400 34,2000 13.680,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:23:43 156 34,2000 5.335,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:23:44 400 34,1950 13.678,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:23:44 267 34,1950 9.130,07
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:25:30 615 34,1900 21.026,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:25:42 663 34,1800 22.661,34
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:25:45 567 34,1650 19.371,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:27:06 71 34,1300 24.266,43
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:27:06 601 34,1200 20.508,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:27:07 317 34,1150 10.814,46
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:27:07 176 34,1150 6.004,24
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:12 582 34,1700 19.886,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:19 18 34,1600 614,88
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:19 370 34,1600 12.639,20
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:20:19 582 34,1600 19.881,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:24 327 34,1650 11.171,96
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:24 243 34,1650 8.302,10
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:26 551 34,1650 18.824,92
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:26 51 34,1600 1.742,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:26 400 34,1600 13.664,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:26 400 34,1600 13.664,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:26 110 34,1600 3.757,60
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:30:35 1.041 34,1500 35.550,15
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:25 400 34,1450 13.658,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:25 127 34,1450 4.336,42
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:25 273 34,1450 9.321,59
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:25 3 34,1450 102,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:27 174 34,1400 5.940,36
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:27 1.032 34,1400 35.232,48
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:32:27 401 34,1350 13.688,14
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:33:41 384 34,1600 13.117,44
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:33:41 491 34,1600 16.772,56
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:33:42 401 34,1550 13.696,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:33:42 407 34,1550 13.901,09
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:33:42 538 34,1500 18.372,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:35:26 358 34,1450 12.223,91
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:35:27 277 34,1450 9.458,17
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:35:27 694 34,1400 23.693,16
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:35:28 462 34,1350 15.770,37
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:37:20 567 34,2000 19.391,40
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:37:23 624 34,1950 21.337,68
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:37:23 567 34,1900 19.385,73
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:38:55 186 34,1750 6.356,55
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:38:55 400 34,1750 13.670,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:38:55 256 34,1750 8.748,80
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:38:55 339 34,1700 11.583,63
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:38:55 446 34,1700 15.239,82
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:40:35 790 34,2300 27.041,70
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:40:43 267 34,2300 9.139.41
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:40:52 904 34,2250 34.019,65
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:40:53 7 34,2200 26.588,94
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:40:57 150 34,2000 5.130,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:04 784 34,1800 26.797,12
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:28 65 34,1750 222138
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:33 182 34,1750 6.219,85
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:34 400 34,1750 13.670,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:34 400 34,1750 13.670,00
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:34 2 34,1750 786,03
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:34 356 34,1650 12.162,74
DE0005552004 Purchase/Kauf XETRA 201212022 08:42:52 % 34,1700 321198
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DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
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DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
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DE0005552004
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XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022

10:09:33
10:11:13
10:13:09
10:13:09
10:14:51
10:16:18
10:18:13
10:18:13
10:21:12
10:21:16
10:21:18
10:23:21
10:25:58
10:25:58
10:26:28
10:27:39
10:29:36
10:31:37
10:33:31
10:34:31
10:34:43
10:37:03
10:37:03
10:39:13
10:39:13
10:39:13
10:39:13
10:39:54
10:42:19
10:44:26
10:44:45
10:44:45
10:47:34
10:49:22
10:50:40
10:50:40
10:51:37
10:53:27
10:54:03
10:54:03
10:54:35
10:54:47
10:56:14
10:56:32
10:56:32
10:58:15
10:58:15
10:58:18
11:00:00
11:03:28
11:03:28
11:03:28
11:03:29
11:03:29
11:04:29
11:05:11
11:07:02
11:07:02
11:08:38
11:08:38
11:08:38
11:10:46
11:11:29
11:11:29
11:13:48
11:13:57
11:15:36
11:15:38
11:16:00
11:16:02
11:17:46
11:18:35
11:19:58
11:19:58
11:21:08
11:22:21
11:24:33
11:25:51
11:25:51
11:25:55
11:26:10
11:28:43
11:31:15
11:32:35
11:32:35
11:33:07
11:33:10
11:34:54
11:34:54
11:36:03
11:36:04
11:38:40
11:38:40
11:39:20
11:39:22
11:39:22
11:39:22
11:43:59
11:44:36
11:44:44
11:44:45
11:47:04
11:49:25
11:49:43
11:50:05
11:50:05
11:50:06
11:52:04
11:53:36
11:56:20
11:56:38
11:56:38
11:57:02
11:59:40
12:02:31
12:02:59
12:02:59
12:02:59
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:08:04
12:10:08
12:13:50
12:15:22
12:15:30
12:15:33
12:16:56
12:18:31
12:18:31
12:24:03
12:26:40
12:31:14
12:32:04
12:35:22
12:40:20

153

136

34,6400
34,6500
34,6350
34,6350
34,6200
34,5950
34,5950
34,5950
34,6300
34,6200
34,6200
34,6100

34,7650
34,7800
34,7500
34,7500
34,7400
34,7550
34,7700

5.299,92
8.974,35
8.347,04
138,54
13.951,86
7.264,95
968,66
8.510,37
8.588,24
34,62
8.585,76
9.829,24
4.511,65
4.858,70
5.585,90
16.040,27
12.125,75
12.951,62
7.302,71
8.752,54
7.745,92
10.091,52
898,56
7.528,63
2.451,28
4.729,93
1.933,40
6.588,55
5.520,00
23.328,00
14.582,21
5.838,95
14.063,89
3.043,48
10.722,90
13.661,08
10.825,11
12.866,62
3.804,90
11.345,52
9.026,69
14.072,03
13.372,79
1.795,82
5.352,93
6.044,50
9.118,56
12.118,28
9.077,45
12.056,21
21.866,99
1.865,43
7.183,28
7.494,10
14.977,34
3.000,20
8.346,58
4.380,23
20.041,60
7.51991
5.829,66
10.286,47
12.256,38
1.242,90
16.169,65
19.728,05
12.583,48
13.826,00
12.579,84
16.275,41
10.650,64
4.112,05
6.638,40
4.978,80
9.995,07
10.821,98
11.795,19
5.015,55
9.650,61
6.156,13
6.881,42
16.697,05
9.920,16
14.381,12
414,78
12.719,92
6.324,48
2.763,60
6.736,28
2.176,34
13.019,70
7.320,36
6.836,94
11.840,36
5.728,66
5.728,66
1.483,93
8.435,08
7.7113,57
6.605,74
6.604,78
8.024,88
7.268,10
11.418,00
4.600,47
3.631,95
7.539,53
8.511,60
6.779,64
1.762,82
5.011,93
10.159,17
8.600,46
12.718,08
3.288,90
4.153,80
14.399,84
18.447,13
6.239,70
5.581,07
5.409,30
8.080,44
8.330,40
7.270,07
2.852,37
9.318,36
5.040,93
3.858,92
834,36
4.625,74
5.594,75
4.309,00
4.550,94
4.309,62
4.728,72
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DE0005552004
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XETRA
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XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022
20/12/2022

12:42:42
12:44:15
12:45:30
12:50:09
12:52:08
12:52:10
12:52:15
12:56:45
12:56:49
12:58:45
13:00:32
13:02:52
13:06:26
13:07:57
13:10:50
13:11:53
13:15:27
13:20:25
13:21:25
13:21:25
13:24:02
13:26:37
13:27:28
13:29:58
13:30:07
13:31:39
13:31:46
13:35:09
13:36:30
13:37:38
13:38:54
13:38:54
13:43:09
13:43:09
13:43:10
13:43:11
13:44:08
13:45:43
13:47:01
13:49:51
13:50:07
13:51:47
13:51:48
13:53:30
13:56:53
13:56:06
13:58:23
13:59:45
14:00:13
14:00:59
14:00:59
14:01:11
14:02:01
14:02:30
14:06:19
14:06:19
14:07:31
14:07:31
14:08:49
14:08:54
14:10:25
14:11:56
14:11:57
14:12:54
14:12:54
14:13:37
14:17:17
14:19:24
14:19:28
14:20:26
14:20:26
14:20:40
14:20:40
14:21:38
14:21:55
14:23:33
14:23:49
14:26:37
14:27:02
14:27:15
14:27:15
14:29:12
14:29:12
14:30:03
14:30:04
14:32:39
14:32:39
14:32:44
14:33:45
14:35:21
14:36:40
14:36:50
14:38:22
14:38:23
14:38:24
14:40:15
14:42:05
14:42:10
14:44:11
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:46:39
14:48:19
14:48:44
14:48:44
14:49:12
14:49:43
14:50:04
14:50:15
14:50:15
14:52:09
14:52:10
14:52:20
14:53:34
14:53:34
14:54:04
14:56:37
14:56:41
14:56:43
14:56:43
14:58:31
14:58:45
14:59:37
14:59:59
14:59:59
16:00:00
16:02:04
16:02:39
16:03:33
16:03:33
16:03:38
16:05:17
16:05:25
16:05:25
16:05:25

124

34,7650

34,6500
34,6250
34,6200
34,6150
34,6100
34,6050
34,5900
34,5950
34,5700
34,6100
34,6100
34,6150
34,6150
34,6350
34,6300
34,6350
34,5950
34,5900
34,5900
34,5900
34,6000
34,6400
34,6500
34,6550
34,6700
34,6700
34,6650
34,6650
34,6750
34,6700
34,6900
34,6850
34,6950
34,6950
34,6900
34,6850
34,6950
34,6900
34,7100
34,7000
34,6850
34,6850
34,6750
34,7200
34,6900
34,7000
34,6950
34,7200
34,7150
34,7100
34,7000

34,6250
34,6050
34,5800
34,5800
34,5750
34,6350
34,6400
34,6250
34,6250
34,6200
34,6750
34,6700
34,6650
34,6650

4.310,86
4.552,91
4.516,85
4.760,07
2.258,43
1.737,25
1.424,55
2.259,08
2.919,42
4.725,32
4.726,00
4.448,64
4.552,25
4.341,88
5.172,54
4.303,42
4.341,88
5.177,75
3.717,18
2.744,46
6.457,92
4.304,66
4.720,56
4.683,83
4.300,94
2.253,88
2.774,00
7.319,59
5.791,56
4.958,53
8.253,84
6.101,92
1.803,62
7.075,74
8.704,68
1.005,72
6.657,60
8.562,26
9.147,60
7.620,80
9.175,63
9.977,76
9.075,68
10.047,05
10.087,52
6.930,00
16.100,63
12.393,96
380,77
10.383,00
10.796,76
7.471,44
8.648,75
5.773,19
6.091,36
7.856,47
4.499,95
7.476,84
16.867,25
16.726,29
8.866,56
8.890,92
10.757,49
5.672,76
6.157,02
7.335,20
12.089,36
16.701,30
7.416,17
1.386,80
8.320,80
2.807,87
7.868,96
485,45
13.626,31
12.661,85
12.660,03
8.153,33
5.828,76
5.342,26
6.312,67
6.036,93
4.717,84
5.588,31
4.302,80
4.127,52
589,65
5.582,68
5.173,28
5.168,81
5.343,80
4.475,66
5.589,92
4.304,66
6.456,06
5.586,70
4.298,46
4.713,76
4.671,68
4.704,24
4.287,92
24.195,02
1.001,08
20.404,28
8.734,83
4.973,04
22.488,80
26.568,95
14.406,27
7.461,72
24.932,18
24.029,63
21.257,48
10.363,50
11.503,49
18.513,44
17.023,20
17.262,91
16.530,91
311,31
17.725,44
7.652,13
13.945,82
7.434,70
4.149,60
10.614,53
13.092,03
7.759,36
1.419,63
9.383,38
11.874,66
12.274,95
16.636,17
4.645,11
2.045,24
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